PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

s & B el L o i o LEeGAL LDEaoLRIFT TN

05-22-000-050 1.18 AC .07 AC

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

9-3-22 PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-22-86
8-5-94
2-9-04
2-9-04

KIRBY SANDRA L

ROWE, RAY T. C.F. 85,00
HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION SP 106,700
FISHER KENNETH D & SYLVIA A SP 99,000

(DIVISION OF .07 AC ON 10-26-04 PARCEL 05-22-000-072)
(COMBINE 050 WITH 05-22-300-004 TO BECOME 05-22-000-073 ON :10-26=04)
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